PRICE
EDWARDS

AND COMPANY

INDUSTRIAL SPACE NOW AVAILABLE

Sale Price:

Lot Size:

Building Size:

Grade Level Doors:
Ceiling Height:
Year Built:

Zoning:

Traffic Count:

CHRIS ROBERTS
405.239.1236
croberts@priceedwards.com
priceedwards.com

Former Cherokee Trailer Facility
11301 S I-44 Service Road, Oklahoma City, OK 73173

$3,500,000
10.0 Acres
46,746 SF

14

26.0 FT

1980

-2

60,000 in 2016

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

46,746 SF Industrial warehouse on 10 acres on the I-44 frontage
road. Features 14 overhead doors, heavy power and a paint
booth.

LOCATION OVERVIEW

10 acres on the corner of SW 113th and [-44 Service Road just
south of Amazon fulfillment center.

The information contained herein is from sources deemed reliable. No representation is made to the accuracy herein. Photos herein are the property of their respective owners, and use of them without express written consent of the owner is prohibited.



PRICE Former Cherokee Trailer Facility
EDWARDS 11301 S I-44 Service Road, Oklahoma City, OK 73173

AND COMPANY

DEMOGRAPHICS (PER 2010 CENSUS; 5 MILES RADIUS)

Total Population
Population Density
Median Age

Median Age (Male)
Median Age (Female)
Total Households

# of Persons Per HH
Average HH Income

Average House Value

CHRIS ROBERTS
405.239.1236
croberts@priceedwards.com
priceedwards.com

393,545
393,545
33.1
32.6

33.7
146,275
2.7
$55,131
$136,240

The information contained herein is from sources deemed reliable. No representation is made to the accuracy herein. Photos herein are the property of their respective owners, and use of them without express written consent of the owner is prohibited.



