

Former Cherokee Trailer Facility

11301 S I-44 Service Road, Oklahoma City, OK 73173



INDUSTRIAL SPACE NOW AVAILABLE

Sale Price:	\$3,500,000
Lot Size:	10.0 Acres
Building Size:	46,746 SF
Grade Level Doors:	14
Ceiling Height:	26.0 FT
Year Built:	1980
Zoning:	I-2
Traffic Count:	60.000 in 2016

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

46,746 SF Industrial warehouse on 10 acres on the I-44 frontage road. Features 14 overhead doors, heavy power and a paint booth.

LOCATION OVERVIEW

10 acres on the corner of SW 113th and I-44 Service Road just south of Amazon fulfillment center.



Former Cherokee Trailer Facility

11301 S I-44 Service Road, Oklahoma City, OK 73173





DEMOGRAPHICS (PER 2010 CENSUS; 5 MILES RADIUS)

Total Population	393,545
Population Density	393,545
Median Age	33.1
Median Age (Male)	32.6
Median Age (Female)	33.7
Total Households	146,275
# of Persons Per HH	2.7
Average HH Income	\$55,131
Average House Value	\$136,240

CHRIS ROBERTS 405.239.1236 croberts@priceedwards.com priceedwards.com